
                        ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS 

Thursday, February 15, 2024:  State Wrestling @ Omaha 

Friday, February 16, 2024:  State Wrestling @ Omaha 
 Boys BB @ South Platte 6:00 

Saturday, February 17, 2024:  State Wrestling @ Omaha 

Week of February 18, 2024:  National FFA Week 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024:  Boys BB Sub-districts 
   @ DCS 8:00 vs. Cambridge 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024:  Hitchcock/Hayes Spelling    
   Bee in Hayes Center for Grades 1-8 

Thursday, February 22, 2024:  NPCC Inter-High Day 
 Boys BB Sub-District Finals 7:00 @ DCS 

Saturday, February 24, 2024:  Boys BB Districts TBD 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024:  Lions Club Screenings 

March 4-8, 2024:  NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024:  FFA CDE 9:00 in Curtis 

March 6-9, 2024:  Boys State Basketball in Lincoln 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024:  RPAC Music in Hayes Center 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024:  ESU 15 Quiz Bowl @ Bartley 4:00 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024:  Golf @ Cambridge 10:00 

Thursday, March 28, 2024:  HS Track @ Sutherland 10:00 

Friday, March 29, 2024:  NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 1, 2024:  NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024:  Golf @ DCS 10:00 

April 3-5, 2024:  State FFA 

April 4, 2024:  JH Track @ DCS 10:00 

LUNCH MENU 
 

February 19-23 

Monday—Turkey or Ham 
(Elem:  Ham & Scalloped Potatoes) 

Tuesday—Popcorn Chicken 

Wednesday—Cavatini 

Thursday—Beef Fajita 

Friday—Tomato Soup w/Grilled 
Cheese Sandwich 

February 26—March 1 

Monday—Chicken Patty on a Bun 

Tuesday—Pork Roast 
(Elem:  Pork Chops) 

Wednesday—Meatball Sub 

Thursday—Enchiladas 
(Elem:  Burritos) 

Friday—Tuna Noodle Casserole 

March 4-8 

NO SCHOOL 

March 11-15 

Monday—Hot Ham & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Tuesday—Tator Tot Casserole 

Wednesday—Hamburger on a Bun 

Thursday—Baked Potato Bar 

Friday—Fish 

March 18-22 

Monday—Oriental 

Tuesday—Ham w/Scalloped Potatoes 

Wednesday—Sloppy Joes 

Thursday—Chicken Rice Bake 

Friday—Pizza 

 

For the week of February 18, 2024  



Congrats to the Wrestling Team on 
placing 2nd at Districts  

and for qualifying  
4 wrestlers for the State Meet! 

Tanner McLain 1st 

Samuel Hare 4th 

Taylor Hubl 1st 

Karson Shuler 4th 

8:00 CT 

7:00 CT 

6:30 CT 


